
Klein Cain Student Clubs & Organizations

2024-2025

Club/Organization Sponsor

Academic Decathlon
Academic Octathlon

Samuel Polis
Catherine Keimig

American Sign Language Honor Society (ASLHS) Andrew Carrillo
Taylor Baumbach

Anime/Sci-fi Fantasy Caleb Guenther

Aquatic Science Club Kathleen Bach

Asian-American Club Jesse Javillonar
Cameron Niblock

Astronomy Club Samuel Rembish
Carrie Dickinson

Baking Club Elizabeth Calcaneo

Bass Fishing Club Cody Psencik

BEST (Bringing Exceptional Students Together) Buddies Amy Comer

Black Student Union Shannan Lewis

Book Club Alex Matheny

Cain FFA Jamie Philen

Cain Girls in STEM Tony Vo

Cains for Christ (FCA) Michael Ketchum
Darla Beck
Sara Jackowski

Cain Quantum Computing Judith Alvarado

Cancer Strikers Sara Jackowski

Chess Club Kody Jenkins

Choir Austin Dean

mailto:spolis1@kleinisd.net
mailto:ckeimig1@kleinisd.net
mailto:acarrillo4@kleinisd.net
mailto:tbaumbach1@kleinisd.net
mailto:cguenther1@kleinisd.net
mailto:kbach1@kleinisd.net
mailto:jjavillonar1@kleinisd.net
mailto:cniblock1@kleinisd.net
mailto:srembish1@kleinisd.net
mailto:cdickinson1@kleinisd.net
mailto:ecalcaneo1@kleinisd.net
mailto:akane1@kleinisd.net
mailto:slewis1@kleinisd.net
mailto:amatheny1@kleinisd.net
http://www.kleincain.ffanow.org/default.aspx?ID=55221
mailto:jphilen2@kleinisd.net
mailto:tvo1@kleinisd.net
mailto:dbeck1@kleinisd.net
mailto:dbeck1@kleinisd.net
mailto:sjackowski1@kleinisd.net
mailto:jalarado2@kleinisd.net
mailto:sjackowski1@kleinsid.net
mailto:kjenkins1@kleinisd.net
mailto:adean1@kleinisd.net


Class of 2025 Shannon Decena

Class of 2026 Darla Beck

Class of 2027 Misty Kroon

Class of 2028 Azur Simpson

College Prep Mentorship Club Zina White

Computer Science Club Tony Vo

Computer Science National Honor Society Tony Vo

Creative Club Raymond Pocquette
Marisa Marsico

Cricket Club Rashmi Soni

Criminal Justice Club Steven Shandera

Culture Club Jorge Sanchez

Debate/Speech Kim Varga

DECA Marcie Kuhl

Destination Imagination Ashley Harris

Dugout Darlings Stephanie Psencik

ESports Matthew Eligio
Cameron Niblock

FCCLA (Family, Career, Community Leaders America)
Twitter Instagram

Serena Cheng
Yizel Estrada

FinTech Club Ashton Rogers

Foreign Language Club Jorge Sanchez

Future Entrepreneurs Morgan Harris

GSA Kristina Havens

HOLA Club (Hispanic Organization of the Leaders of America) Katie Adan

mailto:sdecena1@kleinisd.net
mailto:dbeck1@kleinisd.net
mailto:mkroon1@kleinisd.net
mailto:asimpson@kleinisd.net
mailto:zwhite1@kleinisd.net
mailto:tvo1@kleinisd.net
mailto:tvo1@kleinisd.net
mailto:rpocquette1@kleinisd.net
mailto:mmarsico1@kleinisd.net
mailto:rsoni2@kleinisd.net
mailto:sshandera1@kleinisd.net
mailto:jsanchez3@kleinisd.net
mailto:kvarga1@kleinisd.net
mailto:mkuhl1@kleinisd.net
mailto:aharris6@kleinisd.net
mailto:spsencik1@kleinisd.net
mailto:meligio1@kleinisd.net
mailto:cniblock1@kleinisd.net
https://twitter.com/cain_fccla
https://twitter.com/cain_fccla
mailto:scheng1@kleinisd.net
mailto:yestrada1@kleinisd.net
mailto:arogers1@kleinisd.net
mailto:jsanchez3@kleinisd.net
mailto:mharris5@kleinisd.net
mailto:khavens2@kleinisd.net
mailto:kadan1@kleinisd.net


HOSA: Future Health Professionals Wendy Avery
Danielle Banks
Joel Beard
Eileen Eckert
Haley Sheeks
Jennifer Hasson

Journalism Broadcasting, Newspaper, Yearbook Alexis Berkey

JROTC Valarie Smith
Carl Lockett

Key Club Kelsey Bradberry

Klein Cain Crochet Club Sonia Jenkins
Deann Easley

Klein Cain Swifties Rebekah Roorda

Lego Club Alecandra Matheny

Minds Matter Erin Einhaus

MSA (Muslim Student Association)
Formerly known as C.H.I.P.S.

Felicia Moore

Mu Alpha Theta (Math Honors Society) Rashmi Soni

National Art Honor Society Andrea Fort

National English Honor Society Rebekah Roorda;
Lisa Walter

National History Honor Society
Rho Kappa

Robin Schuster
Catherine Keimig
Samuel Montgomery

National Honor Society Rashmi Soni
Zina White
Lisa Walter

NTHS - National Technical Honor Society Danielle Banks
Wendy Avery

Octathlon Samuel Polis

https://sites.google.com/kleinisd.net/klein-cain-hosa/home
mailto:wavery1@kleinisd.net
mailto:dbanks2@kleinisd.net
mailto:jbeard1@kleinisd.net
mailto:eeckert1@kleinisd.net
mailto:hsheeks1@kleinisd.net
mailto:jhasson1@kleinisd.net
https://sites.google.com/view/jacobelbert/home?authuser=0
https://sites.google.com/view/jacobelbert/broadcast?authuser=0
https://sites.google.com/view/jacobelbert/newspaper?authuser=0
https://sites.google.com/view/jacobelbert/yearbook?authuser=0
mailto:aberkey1@kleinisd.net
https://sites.google.com/students.kleinisd.net/klein-cain-jrotc/home
mailto:vsmith4@kleinisd.net
mailto:clockett2@kleinisd.net
mailto:jbradberry1@kleinisd.net
mailto:sjenkins1@kleinisd.net
mailto:deasley1@kleinisd.net
mailto:rroorda1@kleinisd.net
mailto:amatheny1@kleinisd.net
mailto:eeinhaus1@kleinisd.net
mailto:fmoore1@kleinisd.net
mailto:rsoni2@kleinisd.net
mailto:afort1@kleinisd.net
mailto:rroorda1@kleinisd.net
mailto:lwalter1@kleinisd.net
mailto:rschuster2@kleinisd.net
mailto:ckeimig1@kleinisd.net
mailto:smontgomery1@kleinisd.net
mailto:rsoni2@kleinisd.net
mailto:zwhite1@kleinisd.net
mailto:lwalter1@kleinisd.net
mailto:dbanks2@kleinisd.net
mailto:wavery1@kleinisd.net
mailto:spolis1@kleinisd.net


Paper Artisans Megan Coutee

Paws for Purpose Ben Sullivan

Pickleball Club Steven Eligio

Philosophy Club Joseph Anselmi

Presentation Club Sarah Syzdek

Science Club Jacqui Pluckhahn
Julian Dubois

Science National Honor Society Cassandra Montalto

Service Through Music Austin Dean

SkillsUSA
SkillsUSA Culinary (Cooking

Henry Silva
Robert Holloway

Spanish National Honor Society Angela Arndt

Story Crafting and Media Club Cynthia Scott
Heather Magrini

Student Council

Caniacs Team

Cecilia Spivey
Shannon Decena
Amy Smallwood
Kayla Bachmeyer
Ashley Thompson

South Asian Student Association

Table Tennis Ashton Rogers

Tri-M National Music Honor Society Kelsey Bradberry

TSA (Technology Student Association) Ashley Thompson
Stacey Alexander
Douglas Guillory
Cathy Knauff
Nick Rodnicki

VorTX Cathy Knauff

Weightlifting and Nutrition Julian Dubois

mailto:mcoutee1@kleinisd.net
https://www.paws4purpose.com/
mailto:bsullivan1@kleinisd.net
mailto:seligio1@kleinisd.net
mailto:janselmi1@kleinisd.net
mailto:ssyzdek1@kleinisd.net
mailto:jpluckhahn1@kleinisd.net
mailto:jdubois1@kleinisd.net
mailto:cmontalto1@kleinisd.net
mailto:adean1@kleinisd.net
mailto:hsilva2@kleinisd.net
mailto:rholloway1@kleinisd.net
mailto:aarndt1@keinisd.net
mailto:cscott5@kleinisd.net
mailto:hmagrini1@kleinisd.net
http://cainstuco.weebly.com/
mailto:cspivey1@kleinisd.net
mailto:sdecena1@kleinisd.net
mailto:asmallwood1@kleinisd.net
mailto:kbachmeyer1@kleinisd.net
mailto:athompson7@kleinisd.net
mailto:arogers3@kleinisd.net
mailto:jbradberry1@kleinisd.net
mailto:athompson7@kleinisd.net
mailto:Salexander1@kleinisd.net
mailto:dgillory1@kleinisd.net
mailto:mknauff1@kleinisd.net
mailto:nrodniki1@kleinisd.net
mailto:mknauff1@kleinisd.net
mailto:jdubois1@kleinisd.net


Msg. Valarie Smith

Women Empowerment Haley Hewitt

http://vsmith4kleinisd.net
mailto:hhewitt1@kleinisd.net

